
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 147.7 245.0 10

2 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 220.0 8

3 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 144.0 205.0 6

4 Jude Barnes Burrton High School 145.0 195.0 4

5 Zane Burger Larned 148.0 185.0 2

6 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.0 180.0 1

7 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 147.4 160.0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 147.7 385.0 10

2 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 144.0 335.0 8

3 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 147.4 290.0 6

4 Jude Barnes Burrton High School 145.0 285.0 4

5 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.0 255.0 2

6 Zane Burger Larned 148.0 225.0 1

7 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 147.7 235.0 10

2 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 144.0 205.0 8

3 Jude Barnes Burrton High School 145.0 195.0 6

4 Zane Burger Larned 148.0 160.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.0 155.0 2

6 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 147.4 150.0 1

7 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 147.7 865.0 10

2 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 144.0 745.0 8

3 Jude Barnes Burrton High School 145.0 675.0 6

4 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 147.4 600.0 4

5 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.0 590.0 2

6 Zane Burger Larned 148.0 570.0 1

7 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 220.0 0


